930XC OTDR
OpTiCal Time-DOmain RefleCTOmeTeR
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
fasT. aCCuRaTe. Reliable.
930XC OTDR

• Warranty card
• Certificate of calibration
ORDeRing infORmaTiOn
Default language is English and Spanish. Alternate languages of Russian,
Portuguese, and German available upon request.
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
DUAL WAVELENGTH SINGLE MODE OTDR
930XC-20C-UPC-FC 02610 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, UPC FC
930XC-20C-UPC-SC 02609 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, UPC SC
930XC-20C-UPC-ST 02611 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, UPC ST
930XC-20C-APC-FC 02613 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, APC FC
930XC-20C-APC-SC 02612 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS, APC SC
TRIPLE WAVELENGTH SINGLE MODE OTDR
930XC-30P-UPC-FC 02615 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, UPC FC
930XC-30P-UPC-SC 02614 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, UPC SC
930XC-30P-UPC-ST 02616 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, UPC ST
930XC-30P-APC-FC 02618 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, APC FC
930XC-30P-APC-SC 02617 OTDR, SM TRIPLE PON, 13/14/15, OPM, SLS, APC SC
TRIPLE WAVELENGTH SINGLE MODE FILTERED OTDRS
930XC-30F-UPC-FC 02620 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, UPC FC
930XC-30F-UPC-SC 02619 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, UPC SC
930XC-30F-UPC-ST 02621 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, UPC ST
930XC-30F-APC-FC 02626 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, APC FC
930XC-30F-APC-SC 02623 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS, APC SC
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
MULTI-MODE OTDR
930XC-20M-UPC-FC 02607 OTDR, MM DUAL WAVE, 85/13, OPM, SLS, UPC FC
930XC-20M-UPC-SC 02606 OTDR, MM DUAL WAVE, 85/13, OPM, SLS, UPC SC
930XC-20M-UPC-ST 02608 OTDR, MM DUAL WAVE, 85/13, OPM, SLS, UPC ST
ACCESSORIES
AC-ADPT-20-UNI 25691 Universal Power Supply
AC-CONN-FC-L2 20996 FC Connector (For UPC & APC)
AC-CONN-SC-L2 20998 SC Connector (For UPC & APC)